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RFP 2023-11 Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email Confirmation Code 

GoGuardian 
May 08, 2023 7:20 PM 

CDT 
Jennifer Strbac jstrbac@goguardian.com Mjk4NzQx 

ALL In Learning 
May 10, 2023 4:41 PM 

CDT 
darren ward darren@allinlearning.com Mjk5NTM0 

Kahoot! ASA 
May 10, 2023 1:56 PM 

CDT 
Mackenzie Morris mackenziem@kahoot.com Mjk5NDA1 

Bright Development 
May 11, 2023 11:51 AM 

CDT 
Robin Magnuson Robin@bright-development.com Mjk5Nzc2 

FOCALPOINTK12, INC. 
May 11, 2023 11:26 AM 

CDT 
Kiran Athota info@focalpointk12.com Mjk5NzU3 

Eduphoria! Inc. 
May 11, 2023 9:26 AM 

CDT 
Sarah Niederstadt billing@eduphoria.net Mjk5NjU4 

Mach B Technoglogies Inc 
May 11, 2023 8:16 AM 

CDT 
Alf Nizam alf.nizam@machbtech.com Mjk5NjI2 



 

Generated on Jun 19, 2023 11:31 AM CDT - Clint Pechacek 

Page 2 of 2 

Vizipp Inc 
May 10, 2023 7:55 PM 

CDT 
Sourabh Mishra sourabh@vizipp.com Mjk5NTcx 

4TellX, LLC 
May 10, 2023 6:57 PM 

CDT 
Roy Nieto roy@4tellx.com Mjk5NTYy 

Educational Technology 

Learning 

May 11, 2023 11:26 AM 

CDT 
Ed Tweedie ed@edtechlearn.com Mjk5NzU2 

Thrive Academics 
May 11, 2023 1:16 PM 

CDT 
Brandon Edwards bedwards@thriveacademics.com Mjk5ODUz 

Inzata 
May 25, 2023 9:32 AM 

CDT 
Christopher Rafter christopher.rafter@inzata.com MzA0NjEw 

Lightspeed Sytems 
May 11, 2023 12:37 PM 

CDT 
Jena Draper jdraper@lightspeedsystems.com Mjk5ODE0 

 


